MERCRUISER [7.4L MIE [LH] GEM. W] GGM 454-8 19361957) < TRAMSMISSION AMD RELATED PARTS[EORG WaRMER B000) b w
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE20142 THRU 0K.333335 ()

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 8054954 4| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.00:1 RATIO)
1 8054954 5| TRANSHMISSION 1 [2.45:1 RATIO)
1 2054954 7| TRAMNSMISSION 1 [2.80:1 RATIO)
2 16 a05259|5TUD 2
3 11 34933 NUT [7/16-20) 2

i 4 12 22248 |'"WASHER 2

i ] 10 47462 | SCREW [7/16-14 % 1-1/4 IM.) 4

I g 13 32993 | LOCKMWAASHER [7AEIN.) 4

: 7 32 205478 2|HOSE-QIL 1

| a 22 47629 |ELB O [S0 DEG.) 2

: | 22 E3335|ELB O [45 DEG.) 1

| 10 734764 1| FLANGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1IM.]

: 10 74764 2| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1-1/81M.)

| 2 10 734764 3| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1-1/41M.)

: 10 734764 4| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1-3/81M.)

| 10 734764 5| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1-1/21M)])

: 10 734764 B FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[1-3/41M.)

: 10 74764 7| FLAMGE ASSEMBLY OPT  |[21M.]

| 11 10 EOT71| SCREW [3/8-16% 1-1/41M.) 2

I 11 10 BO1ES| SCREW [3/8-16 3/4 M) 2

| 12 10 B05153| SCREW [FAB-20%11/2IM) |4

: 13 13 32993 LOCKMWAASHER [FAEIM.) 4

I 14 11 22024 WUT [7/116-20) !

I-, 15 a7 813708 SWITCH-TEMPERATURE 1
16 B06238| BRACKET-SHIFT LINKAGE 1
17 16 S747TA 3| STUD KIT 2
18 10 400071124 | SCREW [MB X 14) 2
19 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER [ME] 2
20 £ 47516 B/HOSE-QIL 1
21 B3832T|COOLER-OIL 1
22 8055464 2| BRACKET-COOLER 1
23 Fr223 3| PaD 1
24 10 400071124 | SCREW [Ma X 14) 2
25 12 26825 '"WASHER [5A16 M. 2

IMPORTANT 26 54 815504232 | CLAMP 1

THE ONLY BORG WARNER TRANSMISSION PARTS AVAILABLE FROM MERCURY MARINE ARE THOSE
LISTED ON THESE PAGES. IF OTHER BORG WARMER PARTS ARE REGQUIRED, THEY MUST BE
OBTAINED FROM AN AUTHORIZED BORG WARNER DEALER OR DISTRIBUTOR. CONTACT YOUR
MERCURY MARINE REGIOMAL SERVICE CENTER FOR THE MAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORG
WARNER DISTRIBUTOR SERVING YOUR AREA.




